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Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Fluorine NMR Spectrum
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-2009:51:14

2027-12-2009:51:14

Allyl 1H,1H-heptafluorobutyl ether
648-42-0

297%

L2418759

A354607

1

445264

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values
97-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.09 %

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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